
Club Name Club Sponsor (Teacher at NS) Club Sponsor Email Club President Name Club President Email Club President Phone Number

Black Student Association Brian Patterson PattersonB@fultonschools.org Aniya Sytsema 2000032112@fcstu.org 4708801053

Best Buddies Ms. Hanniger hannigerk@fultonschools.org Layla Keadle 203376006@fcstu.org 4470-294-5326

Asian Culture Club/North Springs National Chinese Honors Society ClubMs. Weng wengzhang@fultonschools.org; podlins@fultonschools.orgReagan Barrett 203373650@fcstu.org Not sure

Future business leaders of America Alicia Tunson tunsona@fultonschools.org

Women in Technology Ms. Tunson tunsona@fultonschools.org Rukhshona Ibragimova Rukhshona.ibragimova@gmail.com470-506-7129

HOSA Frances Close, Paulette Dienerclosef@fultonschools.org; diener@fultonschools.orgLauren Drake 2000022694@fcstu.org 470-9891010

Jewish Culture Club Pam Sytsema Sytsema@fuktonschcools.org Ryan Sturisky Rsturisky@gmail.com 404-578-1199

La Sociedad Honoraria Hispanica (National Spanish Honors Society ) this club does not need a tableFerris not comfortable giving student email, I can be emailed with questionsnone

Mock Trial Mr. Smith smithg4@fultonschools.org Aniya Sytsema 2000032112@fcstu.org

Model United Nations Kelly Olson Olsonk@fultonschools.org Georgia Alford

National Art Honor Society Sahirah Dean deans1@fultonschools.org Georgia Alford 203363057@fcstu.org

National Honor Society Gwen Kaminsky/Erica Brittonkaminskyg@fultonschools.org Brennan Malone 2000030318@fscstu.org 404-641-2016

North Springs Unicef Mr. Zand zand@fultonschools.org Abby Simon and Emily Hoff 2000036546@fcstu.org & 203379376@fcstu.org770 630 4744

Photo Club Mr. Green greenb2@fultonschools.org Sergio Moreno & Jordan Sanderson2000041099@fcstu.org	203416185@fcstu.org

Robotics Club Dr. Sharmila Durai Durais@fultonschools.org Wolff, Carson B 2000168949@fcstu.org

Student Ambassadors Mr. Landreau landreauj@fultonschools.org

The Environmental Awareness Club Ms. Stewart stewartr2@fultonschools.org n/a n/a n/a

The North Springs Stock Exchange James Owmby Owmbyj@fultonschools.org brandonbohrer121@gmail.com 4048341193

Thespian Honor Society Tyler Owens owensj1@fultonschools.org Tanvi Bilimora 1100344578@fcstu.org 7703642718

Writer's Block Adam Throne ThroneA@fultonschools.org Kyndall Smith 2000044540@fcstu.org

Young Life Kelly Olson olsonk@fultonschools.org n/a n/a n/a

Junior Classical League (Latin Honors Society) *No table needed* Dillon Diamond diamondd@fultonschools.org n/a n/a n/a

Hip Hop Dance Club Monica Noble noblem@fultonschools.org Chizoba Emmanuel 2000022878@fcstu.org n/a

Technology Student Association (TSA) Dr. Sharmila Durai Durais@fultonschools.org Saironith R Venkapalli 2000156299@fcstu.org

North Springs Clay Club Chris Sandlin Sandlinc@fultonschools.org

LatinX Culture Club Laura Romero romerol@fultonschools.org Diego Rodriguez, Ximena Rios, Valentina Rivas, Anibal Rios 

Spartan Pride  B Martin, R Stewart, J Swopemartinba@fultonschools.org

Book Club B Martin martinba@fultonschools.org Kate Lott and Aurora Seesink

Sandwich Club Olson Olsonk@fultonschools.org Riley Stivers

African Student Association Dr. Patterson PattersonB@fultonschools.org Cymbeline Conde, Ngozi Azubuike, Khadijah Gueye203382986@fcstu.org 786-537-3727

LADIES Tunson tunsona@fultonschools.org

Computer Science Honor Society Tunson tunsona@fultonschools.org

GACS - Gaming, Anime, Comics & Sci Fi Club Throne / Lupiani ThroneA@fultonschools.org; Lupiani@fultonschools.orgSolomon Morgan; Sergio Moreno-Villaba; Colin Baldwin2000001261@fcstu.org; 203416185@fcstu.org; 	203435348@fcstu.org

Journalism Club (Yearbook, Newspaper, Webcomics, Literary Magazine and other journalism activities after school)Throne/Motahari motaharin@fultonschools.org; ThroneA@fultonschools.orgJordan Barlett 203373993@fcstu.org; jordanbartlett70@gmail.com

Hands On North Springs Stewart stewartr2@fultonschools.org Ellen Evangelista 1100350879@fcstu.org
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Fashion Club Joel King kingj1@fultonschools.org Kyndall Smith 2000044540@fcstu.org

Rippin' Lips Fishing Club Zachry zachryk@fultonschools.org Ben Singer 2000020920@fcstu.org 678-361-9615

Chess Club Sangana William williams1@fultonschools.org

TED-Ed Student Talk Club Sangana William williams1@fultonschools.org

Shark Club Fulwider, Diahann fulwiderd@fultonschools.org Clara Peres & Felipe Camargo peresmariaclara.edu@gmail.com470-504-3627

Film Club Bacallao bacallaoa@fultonschools.org Henry Lott

Architecture/Carpentry Clubs Durai
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